



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBQ 6888C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
1	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	384.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM	DISTORTED	368.00	312.60
1	FRONT BUMPER	BUCKLED	1,041.00	549.90
1	FRONT BUMPER -TOP PANEL	SERVICEABLE	367.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$550.00	DISTORTED	1,110.00	85.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	356.00	-
2	HEADLAMP ASSY TOP CHROME @\$253.00	MTG DISTORTED	506.00	191.60
2	HEADLAMP ASSY @\$1805.00	MTG CRACKED	3,610.00	2,100.00
2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$52.00	CRACKED	104.00	104.00
1	FRONT GRILLE TOP BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	39.00	-
1	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	87.00	-
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	MISSING	98.00	38.00
1	FRONT GRILLE INNER	CRACKED	436.00	214.50
1	FRONT GRILLE OUTER -CHROME	CRACKED	324.00	160.00
2	FRONT GRILLE TOP BRACKET @\$29.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	58.00	-
1	A/C CONDENSER	BENT	1,249.00	704.40
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,027.40	-892.04
			8,109.60	3,568.16
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
2	HEADLAMP TOP RUBBER STRIP @\$24.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	48.00	-
8	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP @\$3.50 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	28.00	-
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$3.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN)	SERVICEABLE	55.00	-
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
			216.00	35.00
<u>LABOUR</u>				
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTIONS .TO PANEL BEAT ,RESHAPE ,STRAIGHTEN ,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS.		1,200.00	300.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISCONNECT FRONT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS ,RECONNECT AND CHECK FUNCTIONS INCLUDING FOCUSING HEADLAMPS.		50.00	20.00
	SUPPLY SPRAY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY ITEMS TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREA/PANEL.		1,000.00	300.00
	TO RUST PROOF ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS AFTER REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT A/C CONDENSER FOR REPLACEMENT.TO RECHARGE SYSTEM & CHECK A/C FUNCTIONALITY.		150.00	100.00
			2,500.00	720.00
GRAND TOTAL			10,825.60	4,323.16
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				3,300.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI23003289/Kvy3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.